2024 Webinar Schedule

Webinars will be offered on Eastern
Standard Time - EST

Spring, 2024

All Classes will be 6 p.m. to 10 p.m.
706 — Monday — February 26
511 —Tuesday — February 27
627 — Wednesday — February 28
790 —Thursday — February 29
631 —Monday March 4

601 —Tuesday -- March 5

717 —Thursday — March 7

716 —Monday— March 11

704 — Tuesday-- March 12

638— Wednesday — March 13
608 — Thursday — March 14

603 —Monday —March 18

628 — Tuesday —March 19

799 —Wednesday—March 20
709 — Thursday —March 21

Fall, 2024

All Classes will be 6 p.m. to 10 p.m.
799 — Monday — October 21

716 —Tuesday — October 22

705 —Wednesday October 23
790— Thursday — October 24
638 — Monday — October 28

719 — Tuesday — October 29

712 —Wednesday — October 30
628 --Monday — November 4
608 — Tuesday — November 5
706 — Wednesday — November 6
704 —Thursday November 7

Summer, 2024

All Classes will be 1 p.m. to 5 p.m.
799 — Monday July 15
700 —Tuesday July 16
617 —Wednesday July 17
701 —Thursday July 18
726 —Monday July 22
633 —Tuesday July 23
707 —Wednesday July 24
626 —Thursday July 25
715 —Monday July 29
703 —Tuesday July 30
723 —Wednesday July 31



